SNS Resource Disposition

State
DC
Coveralls
Face Shields
Gloves
Hand Sanitizer (2L pump bottle)
N95 Respirators
Safety Goggles/Face Shields
Surgical Gowns
Test Kits
Ventilators
Surgical Masks

This data is updated when we recieve confirmation and inventory data from SNS or the State.

3/30/2020

Total Amount Requested Total Amount Received Total Todays Balance Todays Changes

3,550
67,665
663,760
10,000
1,132,478
500,000
55,657
10,000

20
814,600

0
2,592
5,000

0
5,520

0
2,090

0

0

13,500

-3,550
-65,073
-658,760
-10,000
-1,126,958
-500,000
-53,567
-10,000
-20
-801,100
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