SNS Resource Disposition

3/30/2020

State	Total Amount Requested	Total Amount Received	Total Todays Balance	Todays Changes
DC				
Coveralls	3,550	0	-3,550	0
Face Shields	67,665	2,592	-65,073	0
Gloves	663,760	5,000	-658,760	0
Hand Sanitizer (2L pump bottle)	10,000	0	-10,000	0
N95 Respirators	1,132,478	5,520	-1,126,958	0
Safety Goggles/Face Shields	500,000	0	-500,000	0
Surgical Gowns	55,657	2,090	-53,567	0
Test Kits	10,000	0	-10,000	0
Ventilators	20	0	-20	0
Surgical Masks	814,600	13,500	-801,100	0